
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

02-06-2025
El Mercurio
El Mercurio - Mundo Mayor
Noticia general
Berenice Flores: Una líder siempre debe estar entera”

6
435,7
$ 5.722.906

126.654
320.543

No Definida
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126.654
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